Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 193
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

88048380414043

88048380414044

88048380414045

88048380414046

88048380414047

88048380414048

88048380414049

88048380414050

88048380414051

88048380414053

88048380414054

88048380414055

88048380414056

88048380414057

88048380414058

88048380414060

88048380414061

Branch Nane

Name
AARTI

AMANJOT KAUR

AMARJIYOTI

ANl SHA

GEETA DEVI

GURIEET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

JASVI NDER KAUR

KI RANDEEP

MANI SHA

MANI SHA

MONI KA

NEHA DEVI

PREETI SAPRU

RAJNI BALA

RENU BALA

ROZY BALA

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W GURDASPUR
MECH. COVPUTER HARDWARE

Semest er 4

Ms. Qbt .

535

529

534

535

520

530

539

526

533

527

534

520

524

531

532

524

534

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973
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99973
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99973
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99973
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(P
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(P
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(P
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(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/123

/33

/1114

/40

/120

/37

/126

/35

/114

/31

/117

/34

/123

/ 36

/120

/32

/117

/35

/117

/ 35

/120

/ 38

/117

/32

/120

/33

/117

/ 38

/120

/ 36

/117

/ 36

/117

142

)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17

) 17

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/51

/ 256

/51

/ 256

/51

/258

/ 54

/ 256

/51

/256

/51

/ 257

/51

/258

/51

/ 256

/51

/258

/51

/ 256

/51

/257

/51

/ 256

/51

/ 256

/51

/258

/51

/257

/51

/256

/51

/ 256

)/ 8
)/ 28
)7
)27
)7
) 27
)/ 6
)/ 26
)7
)27
)/ 8
)/ 28
)/ 8
)/ 28
)7
)1 27
)/ 8
)/ 28
)7
)27
)7
)1 27
)/ 6
)/ 26
)/ 6
)/ 26
)7
)1 27
)7
)1 27
)/ 6
) 26
)7

) 27

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 193
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88048380414062

88048380414063

88048380414064

88048380414065

88048380414066

88048380414067

88048380414068

Br anch Name

Name
SAPNA

SIMARJI T KAUR

SI MERJEET KAUR

SUKHW NDER DEVI

SUNI TA

SUNI TA DEVI

VARSHA RAN

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W GURDASPUR
MECH. COVPUTER HARDWARE

Semest er 4

Ms. Qbt .

531

531

523

528

530

527

528

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/120

/35

/120

/35

/114

/34

/120

/33

/120

/34

/117

/33

/120

/32
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)17
)17
)17
)17
)17
)17
)17

) 17

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

/51

/257

/51

/ 257

/51

/ 256

/51

/ 256

/51

/257

/51

/ 258

/51

1 257

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 27
)7
)27
)7
) 27
)7
)1 27
)7
)27
)7
)27
)7

) 27

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



